Year:

State of New Jersey
Local Government Services

2015

MUNICIPALITY: 1808 Franklin Township - County of Somerset

Municode: |

Municipal User Friendly Budget

v Adopted

1808

Filename: 1808 fba 2015.xlsm

Website:
Phone Number:
Mailing Address:

Franklin.Twp.NJ.org

732-873-2500

475 DeMott Lane, Somerset, NJ 08873

| Email the UFB if not using Outlook | Municipality:|Franklin | State:l NJ |Zip: |08873

Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Christopher | |Ke|ly |12/31/2015 |Mayor.Kelly@twp.franklin.nj.us
Chief Administrative Officer

| Robert |G. |Vorn|ocker | |Robert.VornIocker@twp.franklin.nj.us
Chief Financial Officer

|Kath|een |D. |Moody | |Kathleen.Moodv@twp.franklin.ni.us
Municipal Clerk

|Ann Marie | |McCarthy | |AnnMarie.McCarthy@twp.franklin.nj.us
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Klmberly Francois 12/31/2015 Councilwoman.Francois@twp.franklin.nj.us

Brian Regan 12/31/2015 Councilman.Regan@twp.franklin.nj.us

Rajiv Prasad 12/31/2015 Councilman.Prasad@twp.franklin.nj.us

Theodore Chase 12/31/2017 Councilman.Chase@twp.franklin.nj.us

Rozalyn Sherman 12/31/2017 Councilwoman.Sherman@twp.franklin.nj.us

Phl”lp Kramer 12/31/2017 Councilman.Kramer@twp.franklin.nj.us

Carl R.A. Wright 12/31/2017 Councilman.Wright@twp.franklin.nj.us

James Vassanella 12/31/2017 Councilman.Vassanella@twp.franklin.nj.us




